[bookmark: _GoBack]Daruker 2015

Finn Fleet
	Rank
	SailNo
	Club
	HelmName
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	Total

	1st
	811
	MMVSC
	Csorba Dávid
	(7.0 OCS)
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	11.0

	2nd
	61
	MMVSC
	Boros Ferenc
	(7.0 DSQ)
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	2.0
	15.0

	3rd
	81
	HTVSE
	Gajdán József
	2.0
	3.0
	3.0
	(6.0)
	3.0
	17.0

	4th
	192
	HTVSE
	Paczolay Árpád
	1.0
	4.0
	4.0
	3.0
	(6.0)
	18.0

	5th
	81
	HTVSE
	Demeter András
	3.0
	(6.0)
	6.0
	4.0
	5.0
	24.0

	6th
	87
	HTVSE
	Gajdán Szabolcs
	4.0
	(5.0)
	5.0
	5.0
	4.0
	23.0




Kalóz Fleet
	Rank
	SailNo
	Club
	HelmName
	CrewName
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	Total

	1st
	91
	VSC
	Szentpéteri Zsolt
	Dr. Hajdú László
	(3.0)
	1.0
	2.0
	1.0
	1.0
	8.0

	2nd
	777
	BYC-Justitia VSE
	Dr. Nyeste Gábor
	Berki Győző
	2.0
	2.0
	1.0
	2.0
	(3.0)
	10.0

	3rd
	881
	Justitia VSE
	Demjén Sándor
	Veres Marcell
	1.0
	(3.0)
	3.0
	3.0
	2.0
	12.0

	4th
	259
	BHSE
	Csillag Miklós
	Csillagné Kiss Gyönyi
	5.0
	5.0
	(6.0)
	4.0
	4.0
	24.0

	5th
	887
	Justitia VSE
	Papp Tibor
	Górász András
	4.0
	4.0
	(5.0)
	5.0
	5.0
	23.0

	6th
	868
	Justitia VSE
	Dr. Daragó Ferenc
	Dr. Huszár Ernő
	(6.0)
	6.0
	4.0
	6.0
	6.0
	28.0




Sikló Fleet
	Rank
	SailNo
	Club
	HelmName
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	Total

	1st
	4
	MMVSC
	Lövei Tamás
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	(2.0)
	2.0
	7.0

	2nd
	6
	MMVSC
	Földi Zsófia
	2.0
	3.0
	(6.0 DNC)
	4.0
	1.0
	16.0

	3rd
	810
	Justitia VSE
	Misley Dávid
	3.0
	(6.0 DNC)
	3.0
	1.0
	3.0
	16.0

	4th
	887
	Justitia VSE
	Papp Ádám
	(4.0)
	2.0
	2.0
	3.0
	4.0
	15.0

	5th
	811
	Justitia VSE
	Gadus Csaba
	(5.0)
	4.0
	4.0
	5.0
	5.0
	23.0



Sikló 4,7 Fleet
	Rank
	SailNo
	Club
	HelmName
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	Total

	1st
	810
	MMVSC
	Dankó Miklós
	(2.0)
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	2.0
	7.0

	2nd
	186704
	MMVSC
	Földi Szonja
	1.0
	(5.0 DNF)
	5.0 DNC
	2.0
	1.0
	14.0

	3rd
	8
	Justitia VSE
	Gadus Fábián
	3.0
	2.0
	3.0
	(4.0)
	3.0
	15.0

	4th
	NIVEA
	MMVSC
	Besztercei Miklós
	(4.0)
	3.0
	2.0
	3.0
	4.0
	16.0



